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Oldie Tour med Løft

Table of points
NoName Oldie Tour - VidebækOldie Tour - SkiveOldie Tour - MomhøjeTotal

Pro Master 40+
1 Karsten Hansen 100 100 50 250
2 Dennis Thygesen 100 100
3 Kenny Damm Jacobsen 67 67
4 Mogens Nielsen 33 33

Pro Master Women 40+
1 Iben I. M. Blaabjerg 100 100

Mixed Amateur 40+
1 Tommy Plagborg 89 29 83 201
2 Mark Ytzen 100 100 200
2 Christian Høgh 78 64 58 200
4 Martin Terkelsen 100 67 167
5 Henning Kærsig 67 79 146
6 lars Hennings 93 50 143
7 Tim Terkelsen 50 42 92
7 Mikkel Ytzen :) 92 92
9 Kim Madsen 86 86
10 Karsten Iversen 33 50 83
11 Josh John-Paul 75 75
12 Christian Larsen 71 71
13 Peter Møller Christensen 57 57
14 Thomas Terp 56 56
15 allan lorentzen 22 25 47
16 Mogens Nielsen 44 44
17 Jesper byskov 36 36
18 Jesper Holme Nielsen 33 33
19 Kasper Levorsen 21 21
19 Kim Engrob Bøndergaard 21 21
21 ejner sørensen 17 17
22 Lars Henrik Nielsen 11 11
23 Lasse Christensen 7 7

Mixed Amateur 50+
1 Thomas Lindharth McAwesome 100 83 183
2 Birger Juhl Nielsen 43 73 58 174
3 John Skovby 82 75 157
3 mogens franck 57 100 157
5 Sune Schrold 91 42 133
6 Niels Jørgen Jensen 55 58 113
7 Henrik Hugo Nielsen 100 100
8 Johan Bayer 92 92
9 Claus Steensbech 86 86
9 Stig Terp 86 86
11 Torben Schmidt 75 75
12 Henrik Schrum 73 73
13 Martin Skov 27 33 60
14 Michael Rasmussen 45 45
14 Michael Laugesen 45 45
16 Christopher Winkel 43 43
17 Ole Zinch Stokholm 9 17 26
18 Michael Bank 25 25
19 Mogens Hald 18 18
20 Steen Møller Laursen 14 14
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NoName Oldie Tour - VidebækOldie Tour - SkiveOldie Tour - MomhøjeTotal
Pro Master 40+

Pro Master Women 40+

Mixed Amateur 40+

Mixed Amateur 50+

21 Frank Larsen 8 8
Womens Amateur 40+

1 Þóra Lynggaard 80 100 100 280
2 Christina Simonia Straarup 40 50 50 140
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NoName Oldie Tour - VidebækOldie Tour - SkiveOldie Tour - MomhøjeTotal
Pro Master 40+

Pro Master Women 40+

Mixed Amateur 40+

Mixed Amateur 50+

Womens Amateur 40+
3 Gitte Maria Jørgensen 100 100
4 Charlotte Møller Laursen 60 60
5 Linda Iversen 20 20
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Oldie Tour - Videbæk Oldie Tour - Skive Oldie Tour - Momhøje Sum

 Pro Master 40+    

1 Karsten Hansen 111 112 129 352

2 Mogens Nielsen 120 118 238

3 Dennis Thygesen 113 113

4 Kenny Damm Jacobsen 115 115

 Pro Master Women 40+    

1 Iben I. M. Blaabjerg 128 128

 Mixed Amateur 40+    

1 Christian Høgh 112 119 125 356

2 Tommy Plagborg 111 125 121 357

3 Mark Ytzen 106 117 223

4 Martin Terkelsen 109 123 232

5 lars Hennings 110 128 238

6 Henning Kærsig 113 114 227

7 Mogens Nielsen 120 118 238

8 Tim Terkelsen 123 129 252

9 Kim Madsen 111 111

10 Mikkel Ytzen :) 119 119

11 Josh John-Paul 122 122

12 Christian Larsen 116 116

13 Peter Møller Christensen 120 120

14 Thomas Terp 119 119

15 Jesper Holme Nielsen 131 131

16 Jesper byskov 124 124

17 Kim Engrob Bøndergaard 127 127

18 allan lorentzen 129 134 263

19 Kasper Levorsen 127 127

20 Lasse Christensen 128 128

21 Lars Henrik Nielsen 133 133

22 ejner sørensen 152 152

23 Karsten Iversen 128 123 58 DNS

 Mixed Amateur 50+    

1 Birger Juhl Nielsen 121 126 129 376

2 Thomas Lindharth McAwesome 113 122 235
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Oldie Tour - Videbæk Oldie Tour - Skive Oldie Tour - Momhøje Sum

3 mogens franck 120 113 233

4 John Skovby 116 124 240

5 Sune Schrold 115 131 246

6 Niels Jørgen Jensen 127 129 256

7 Martin Skov 130 134 264

8 Ole Zinch Stokholm 141 146 287

9 Henrik Hugo Nielsen 108 108

10 Johan Bayer 121 121

11 Torben Schmidt 124 124

12 Stig Terp 118 118

12 Claus Steensbech 118 118

14 Henrik Schrum 126 126

15 Christopher Winkel 121 121

16 Michael Laugesen 128 128

16 Michael Rasmussen 128 128

18 Mogens Hald 131 131

19 Michael Bank 139 139

20 Frank Larsen 153 153

21 Steen Møller Laursen 94 94

 Womens Amateur 40+    

1 Þóra Lynggaard 149 134 144 427

2 Christina Simonia Straarup 157 163 183 503

3 Gitte Maria Jørgensen 126 126

4 Charlotte Møller Laursen 151 151

5 Linda Iversen 168 168
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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